
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & R    687    557     60     70

2 Nottinghamshire    644    524     70     50

3 Derbyshire    587    477     50     60

4 Lincolnshire    500    420     40     40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 104 Lilia Wilkins Leicestershire & R     146  50  50 46  
2 106 Mia Hancox Leicestershire & R     145  48  47  50
3 118 Freya Vincent Nottinghamshire        142 50   42 50  
4 105 Isla Fillary Leicestershire & R     138 46   44 48  

5= 99 Hannah Dunkin Derbyshire             134 48   47 39  
5= 121 Nadia Jonczyk Nottinghamshire        134  46  40  48
7 98 Emme Devine Derbyshire             130  44 46   40
8 107 Maddy Cufflin Leicestershire & R     128  38 48   42
9 119 Kitty Lawrence Nottinghamshire        126 40  44  42  

10 120 Nina McEachran Nottinghamshire        122 38   38  46
11 112 Ronnie-Mae Haynes Lincolnshire           120  34 42  44  
12 111 Lily Tainen Lincolnshire           119 44   36 39  
13 122 Charlotte Ayton Nottinghamshire        118  40 34   44

14= 108 Evelyn Body Leicestershire & R     114 32  50  32  
14= 109 Katie Sisman Leicestershire & R     114 36  40   38
16 123 Phoebe Butler Nottinghamshire        110  42 32  36  
17 101 Sky Lamb Derbyshire             108 42  36  30  
18 100 Layla Duke Derbyshire             105  36  33  36
19 102 Isobelle Protheroe Derbyshire             104  32 38  34  
20 97 Maisie Bridge Derbyshire             98 34   33  31
21 114 Sienna Tejero Lincolnshire           92  28  30  34
22 116 Billie-Mai Carter Lincolnshire           89 30   28  31
23 117 Isla Kolbert Lincolnshire           88  30 30  28  
24 113 Stella McDermott Lincolnshire           84 28  28   28
25 110 Jasmine Johnson Leicestershire & R     0       



Team Results Derbyshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & R    687    557     60     70

2 Nottinghamshire    644    524     70     50

3 Derbyshire    587    477     50     60

4 Lincolnshire    500    420     40     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 97 Maisie Bridge 2LR 26.6 26.6 9 34
 97 Maisie Bridge SB 65 65 9= 33
 97 Maisie Bridge VJ 39 35 39 39 10= 31
 98 Emme Devine 4LR 52.8 52.8 4 44
 98 Emme Devine S 7.49 7.32 7.70 7.70 3 46
 98 Emme Devine VJ 46 45 48 48 6 40
 99 Hannah Dunkin 2LR 24.8 24.8 2 48
 99 Hannah Dunkin SB 79 79 2= 47
 99 Hannah Dunkin SLJ 1.99 2.04 2.04 2.04 6= 39
 100 Layla Duke 4LR 55.5 55.5 8 36
 100 Layla Duke SB 65 65 9= 33
 100 Layla Duke VJ 40 42 39 42 8 36
 101 Sky Lamb 2LR 25.4 25.4 5 42
 101 Sky Lamb S 5.87 5.73 5.91 5.91 8 36
 101 Sky Lamb SLJ 1.86 1.85 1.80 1.86 11 30
 102 Isobelle Protheroe 4LR 56.9 56.9 10 32
 102 Isobelle Protheroe S 6.10 5.89 6.24 6.24 7 38
 102 Isobelle Protheroe SLJ 1.94 1.99 2.00 2.00 9 34



Team Results Leicestershire & R (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & R    687    557     60     70

2 Nottinghamshire    644    524     70     50

3 Derbyshire    587    477     50     60

4 Lincolnshire    500    420     40     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 104 Lilia Wilkins 4LR 51.3 51.3 1 50
 104 Lilia Wilkins SB 83 83 1 50
 104 Lilia Wilkins SLJ 2.19 2.13 2.19 2.19 3 46
 105 Isla Fillary 2LR 25.0 25.0 3 46
 105 Isla Fillary SB 77 77 4 44
 105 Isla Fillary SLJ 2.22 2.21 2.21 2.22 2 48
 106 Mia Hancox 4LR 52.2 52.2 2 48
 106 Mia Hancox SB 79 79 2= 47
 106 Mia Hancox VJ 62 60 61 62 1 50
 107 Maddy Cufflin 4LR 54.6 54.6 7 38
 107 Maddy Cufflin S 8.42 8.30 8.30 8.42 2 48
 107 Maddy Cufflin VJ 48 52 51 52 5 42
 108 Evelyn Body 2LR 26.7 26.7 10 32
 108 Evelyn Body S 8.55 8.05 7.04 8.55 1 50
 108 Evelyn Body SLJ 1.87 1.98 1.99 1.99 10 32
 109 Katie Sisman 2LR 26.2 26.2 8 36
 109 Katie Sisman S 6.37 0.00 5.86 6.37 6 40
 109 Katie Sisman VJ 44 40 45 45 7 38
 110 Jasmine Johnson VJ 0 0 0 0



Team Results Lincolnshire (green+red)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & R    687    557     60     70

2 Nottinghamshire    644    524     70     50

3 Derbyshire    587    477     50     60

4 Lincolnshire    500    420     40     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 111 Lily Tainen 2LR 25.1 25.1 4 44
 111 Lily Tainen SB 66 66 8 36
 111 Lily Tainen SLJ 1.89 2.00 2.04 2.04 6= 39
 112 Ronnie-Mae Haynes 4LR 55.9 55.9 9 34
 112 Ronnie-Mae Haynes S 0.00 7.01 0.00 7.01 5 42
 112 Ronnie-Mae Haynes SLJ 2.02 1.92 2.07 2.07 4 44
 113 Stella McDermott 2LR 29.0 29.0 12 28
 113 Stella McDermott S 4.69 5.18 5.46 5.46 12 28
 113 Stella McDermott VJ 38 38 38 38 12 28
 114 Sienna Tejero 4LR 1:06.2 1:06.2 12 28
 114 Sienna Tejero SB 56 56 11 30
 114 Sienna Tejero VJ 41 40 41 41 9 34
 116 Billie-Mai Carter 2LR 28.0 28.0 11 30
 116 Billie-Mai Carter SB 47 47 12 28
 116 Billie-Mai Carter VJ 38 39 37 39 10= 31
 117 Isla Kolbert 4LR 1:01.0 1:01.0 11 30
 117 Isla Kolbert S 5.28 5.64 0.00 5.64 11 30
 117 Isla Kolbert SLJ 1.61 1.60 1.63 1.63 12 28



Team Results Nottinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & R    687    557     60     70

2 Nottinghamshire    644    524     70     50

3 Derbyshire    587    477     50     60

4 Lincolnshire    500    420     40     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 118 Freya Vincent 2LR 24.3 24.3 1 50
 118 Freya Vincent SB 76 76 5 42
 118 Freya Vincent SLJ 2.22 2.26 2.21 2.26 1 50
 119 Kitty Lawrence 2LR 25.6 25.6 6 40
 119 Kitty Lawrence S 6.97 7.39 7.56 7.56 4 44
 119 Kitty Lawrence SLJ 2.06 1.89 1.96 2.06 5 42
 120 Nina McEachran 2LR 25.9 25.9 7 38
 120 Nina McEachran SB 72 72 7 38
 120 Nina McEachran VJ 53 55 54 55 3 46
 121 Nadia Jonczyk 4LR 52.3 52.3 3 46
 121 Nadia Jonczyk SB 73 73 6 40
 121 Nadia Jonczyk VJ 57 55 56 57 2 48
 122 Charlotte Ayton 4LR 53.5 53.5 6 40
 122 Charlotte Ayton S 5.84 5.84 5.90 5.90 9 34
 122 Charlotte Ayton VJ 51 49 53 53 4 44
 123 Phoebe Butler 4LR 53.2 53.2 5 42
 123 Phoebe Butler S 4.57 5.66 5.55 5.66 10 32
 123 Phoebe Butler SLJ 1.95 2.00 2.03 2.03 8 36



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 118  Freya Vincent 24.3       50
2 Derbyshire White 99  Hannah Dunkin 24.8       48
3 Leicestershire & R Black 105  Isla Fillary 25.0       46
4 Lincolnshire green+red 111  Lily Tainen 25.1       44
5 Derbyshire White 101  Sky Lamb 25.4       42
6 Nottinghamshire Green 119  Kitty Lawrence 25.6       40
7 Nottinghamshire Green 120  Nina McEachran 25.9       38
8 Leicestershire & R Black 109  Katie Sisman 26.2       36
9 Derbyshire White 97  Maisie Bridge 26.6       34

10 Leicestershire & R Black 108  Evelyn Body 26.7       32
11 Lincolnshire green+red 116  Billie-Mai Carter 28.0       30
12 Lincolnshire green+red 113  Stella McDermott 29.0       28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Leicestershire & R Black 104  Lilia Wilkins 51.3       50
2 Leicestershire & R Black 106  Mia Hancox 52.2       48
3 Nottinghamshire Green 121  Nadia Jonczyk 52.3       46
4 Derbyshire White 98  Emme Devine 52.8       44
5 Nottinghamshire Green 123  Phoebe Butler 53.2       42
6 Nottinghamshire Green 122  Charlotte Ayton 53.5       40
7 Leicestershire & R Black 107  Maddy Cufflin 54.6       38
8 Derbyshire White 100  Layla Duke 55.5       36
9 Lincolnshire green+red 112  Ronnie-Mae Haynes 55.9       34

10 Derbyshire White 102  Isobelle Protheroe 56.9       32
11 Lincolnshire green+red 117  Isla Kolbert 1:01.0       30
12 Lincolnshire green+red 114  Sienna Tejero 1:06.2       28



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Nottinghamshire Green 1:44.4 0.0 1:44.4     70.0
2 02 Leicestershire & R Black 1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1     60.0
3 01 Derbyshire White 1:49.0 0.0 1:49.0     50.0
4 03 Lincolnshire green+red 1:59.9 0.0 1:59.9     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Leicestershire & R Black 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4     70.0
2 01 Derbyshire White 1:39.2 0.0 1:39.2     60.0
3 04 Nottinghamshire Green 1:41.6 0.0 1:41.6     50.0
4 03 Lincolnshire green+red 1:47.6 0.0 1:47.6     40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Leicestershire & R Black 108  Evelyn Body 8.55       50
2 Leicestershire & R Black 107  Maddy Cufflin 8.42       48
3 Derbyshire White 98  Emme Devine 7.70       46
4 Nottinghamshire Green 119  Kitty Lawrence 7.56       44
5 Lincolnshire green+red 112  Ronnie-Mae Haynes 7.01       42
6 Leicestershire & R Black 109  Katie Sisman 6.37       40
7 Derbyshire White 102  Isobelle Protheroe 6.24       38
8 Derbyshire White 101  Sky Lamb 5.91       36
9 Nottinghamshire Green 122  Charlotte Ayton 5.90       34

10 Nottinghamshire Green 123  Phoebe Butler 5.66       32
11 Lincolnshire green+red 117  Isla Kolbert 5.64       30
12 Lincolnshire green+red 113  Stella McDermott 5.46       28



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Leicestershire & R Black 104  Lilia Wilkins 83       50
2= Derbyshire White 99  Hannah Dunkin 79       47
2= Leicestershire & R Black 106  Mia Hancox 79       47
4 Leicestershire & R Black 105  Isla Fillary 77       44
5 Nottinghamshire Green 118  Freya Vincent 76       42
6 Nottinghamshire Green 121  Nadia Jonczyk 73       40
7 Nottinghamshire Green 120  Nina McEachran 72       38
8 Lincolnshire green+red 111  Lily Tainen 66       36

9= Derbyshire White 97  Maisie Bridge 65       33
9= Derbyshire White 100  Layla Duke 65       33
11 Lincolnshire green+red 114  Sienna Tejero 56       30
12 Lincolnshire green+red 116  Billie-Mai Carter 47       28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 118  Freya Vincent 2.26       50
2 Leicestershire & R Black 105  Isla Fillary 2.22       48
3 Leicestershire & R Black 104  Lilia Wilkins 2.19       46
4 Lincolnshire green+red 112  Ronnie-Mae Haynes 2.07       44
5 Nottinghamshire Green 119  Kitty Lawrence 2.06       42

6= Derbyshire White 99  Hannah Dunkin 2.04       39
6= Lincolnshire green+red 111  Lily Tainen 2.04       39
8 Nottinghamshire Green 123  Phoebe Butler 2.03       36
9 Derbyshire White 102  Isobelle Protheroe 2.00       34

10 Leicestershire & R Black 108  Evelyn Body 1.99       32
11 Derbyshire White 101  Sky Lamb 1.86       30
12 Lincolnshire green+red 117  Isla Kolbert 1.63       28



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 18 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Leicestershire & R Black 106  Mia Hancox 62       50
2 Nottinghamshire Green 121  Nadia Jonczyk 57       48
3 Nottinghamshire Green 120  Nina McEachran 55       46
4 Nottinghamshire Green 122  Charlotte Ayton 53       44
5 Leicestershire & R Black 107  Maddy Cufflin 52       42
6 Derbyshire White 98  Emme Devine 48       40
7 Leicestershire & R Black 109  Katie Sisman 45       38
8 Derbyshire White 100  Layla Duke 42       36
9 Lincolnshire green+red 114  Sienna Tejero 41       34

10= Derbyshire White 97  Maisie Bridge 39       31
10= Lincolnshire green+red 116  Billie-Mai Carter 39       31
12 Lincolnshire green+red 113  Stella McDermott 38       28

Leicestershire & R Black 110  Jasmine Johnson 0        0


